Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Routine Name

Without A Word

Innovative Dance

Oogie Boogie

Grande Finale Dance Studio

Rhythm Nation
Westside Dance Academy

Take On Me
Portland Dance Center

Bubble Toes
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Tell Her About It
Portland Dance Center

The Roads
The Dance Connection Bend

Dark Side
Westside Dance Academy

Back Against the Wall
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Laisse
Elevate Dance Academy

Red Alert
Westside Dance Academy

Locomotion
Elevate Dance Academy

Look At Me
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Perhaps Perhaps Perhaps
Studio One Dance Academy

Hypnotized
Portland Dance Center

Business of Love
All That! Dance Company

Boom
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

One Time
Eugene Ballet Academy

Emergency
The Dance Connection Bend

Somebody To Love
Innovative Dance

Category

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Tap
Tap

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo Tap
Jazz

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo Jazz
Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz
Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Routine Name
Sway
Elevate Dance Academy

| Feel For You

flex Studios

Spice Up Your Life

All That! Dance Company

Let's Get Loud
The Dance Connection Bend

Hands
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Warrior
HV Dance Academy

Natalie Don't
The Dance Connection Bend

Mr Sandman
Studio One Dance Academy

Everything | Wanted
Core Dance

Come Away With Me
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Little Person
Eugene Ballet Academy

Lola
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Take Me Home
The Dance Connection Bend

Tell Me Its Real
Fired-Up Dance Academy

| Feel For You
Westside Dance Academy

Love On The Brain
The Dance Connection Bend

Whatever Lola Wants
Elevate Dance Academy

Bang Bang
Eugene Ballet Academy

Undone
The Dance Connection Bend

Category

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Tap
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Musical
Theater

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Routine Name
So Good
Core Dance

Bones
Portland Dance Center

**CANCELED***
The Dance Connection Bend

They'll Be Some Changes Made
Elevate Dance Academy

| Won't Say I'm In Love
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Mr Cellophane
Portland Dance Center

Bring Me A Dream
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Running
Westside Dance Academy

Lucid Dream
Elevate Dance Academy

| Want Your Love
Fired-Up Dance Academy

House That Built Me
All That! Dance Company

Terrible Anatomy
Eugene Ballet Academy

Becoming
Portland Dance Center

Hope There's Someone
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Happiness Is A Butterfly
Core Dance

Vigilante
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Category

Teen Solo Hip-Hop
Teen Solo Hip-Hop
Teen Solo Hip-Hop

Teen Solo Musical
Theater

Teen Solo Musical
Theater

Teen Solo Musical
Theater

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Routine Name

Young And Beauitful
Studio One Dance Academy

Spirit In Disguise
Portland Dance Center

Dear Mom and Dad
All That! Dance Company

The Chain
The Dance Connection Bend

Fall In Love With You
flex Studios

Blessings
All That! Dance Company

Better
MVP Dance Elite

A Long Long Time Ago
South Sound Dance

Feel Real
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Embers
Eugene Ballet Academy

Dog Bark Echo
Western NV Perf Arts

Dracula
The Dance Connection Bend

King
Fired-Up Dance Academy

That Other Girl
The Dance Connection Bend

Never Ending
flex Studios

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Routine Name

Everything | Wanted
The Dance Connection Bend

Easy

Fired-Up Dance Academy
Wilting

ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Dance Me To The End Of Love
The Dance Connection Bend

Trust In Me

Studio One Dance Academy
Mirage

Eugene Ballet Academy

Who Me
flex Studios

Madness
The Dance Connection Bend

Happy
flex Studios

The Other Side Of Hollywood
Studio One Dance Academy

An Everlasting Love
Westside Dance Academy

Disney Tourist
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Can't Stop The Feeling
Portland Dance Center

Say A Little Prayer
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Sunny Side of the Street
Elevate Dance Academy

Love Me
Portland Dance Center

To The Mountains
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Magic from Within
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Real Wild Child
Studio One Dance Academy

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Tap
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Score / Place

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum
High Gold

High Gold

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Routine Name
Give Me The Simple Life
Portland Dance Center

Good Day
Eugene Ballet Academy

Too Darn Hot
The Dance Connection Bend

Variation #1 from Paquita
Eugene Ballet Academy

She Used To Be Mine
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Dancing

Elevate Dance Academy
Imagine

Fired-Up Dance Academy

Good Things
HV Dance Academy

From The Earth
Portland Dance Center

Smile
Eugene Ballet Academy

Facade
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Ring Them Bells
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Let Yourself Go
Portland Dance Center

Walking Papers
Portland Dance Center

***CANCELED***
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Train Wreck
HV Dance Academy

Arachnid
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Haven
Western NV Perf Arts

Category

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Ballet
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Routine Name

If You Know
Studio One Dance Academy

Lost
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Im Going Bananas
Fired-Up Dance Academy

All That Matters
South Sound Dance

Paint It Black
Eugene Ballet Academy

**CANCELED***
The Dance Connection Bend

Right of Passage
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Dressed In Black
Studio One Dance Academy

Danger Zone
Portland Dance Center

Queen Bee
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Jet Set
The Dance Connection Bend

Glam
Elevate Dance Academy

For a Moment
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Pick Yourself Up
Portland Dance Center

Lovin' Bug Itch
Elevate Dance Academy

| Am 100 Percent

ENCORE Performing Arts Center
Swinging On A Star

Portland Dance Center

Hot Note
Eugene Ballet Academy

Category

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Open
Sparks Solo Jazz
Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Tap
Mini Solo Tap
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Score / Place

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Routine Name
Bassline
Portland Dance Center

Honest
The Dance Connection Bend

Stuff Like That There
Portland Dance Center

Tutti Fruitti
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Rainbow
The Dance Connection Bend

Love Fool
Portland Dance Center

| Slay
Eugene Ballet Academy

That's Not My Name
Elevate Dance Academy

Luck Be A Lady
Portland Dance Center

Great Balls Of Fire
The Dance Connection Bend

Daddy's Little Girl
HV Dance Academy

We Belong
Portland Dance Center

Fleeting Freedom
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Same Sea
The Dance Connection Bend

Trolley Song
Portland Dance Center

Don’'t Rain On My Parade
Elevate Dance Academy

Marvelous Party
The Dance Connection Bend

Mrs Charlie Chaplin
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Category

Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Score / Place

High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

144

145

146

147

148

149

149.

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Routine Name

Spoonful Of Sugar
Studio One Dance Academy

Perfect Isn't Easy
Portland Dance Center

Life Of The Party
The Dance Connection Bend

Hold my Hand
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Break My Heart
The Dance Connection Bend

Lip Gloss
HV Dance Academy

Talk of The Town
Triple Threat Performing Arts

Upside Down
Eugene Ballet Academy

Rock Lobster
Portland Dance Center

That's How We Do
The Dance Connection Bend

Circus Drama
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Get Up Off That Thang
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Keepy Uppy
Portland Dance Center

Hey Sister
Portland Dance Center

Circus
The Dance Connection Bend

Rises The Moon
Portland Dance Center

Colors Of The Wind
Eugene Ballet Academy

Burning Love
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Category

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Open
Mini Solo Tap
Mini Solo Open

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz
Mini Duo/Trio Jazz
Mini Small Group Tap

Sparks Small Group
Open

Mini Duo/Trio Tap
Mini Duo/Trio Jazz
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Mini Small Group Jazz

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
Ultimate Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

High Gold
High Gold
High Gold

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

Routine Name

Mcelligot's Pool
Portland Dance Center

Here Comes The Sun
South Sound Dance

Out Out
HV Dance Academy

Laverne And Shirley
Portland Dance Center

Die Young
The Dance Connection Bend

Together We Weather the Storm
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Spooks
Studio One Dance Academy

Mr Blue Sky
Portland Dance Center

Misbehaving
The Dance Connection Bend

The Hammer
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Somethings Changed
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Beautiful Tango
Portland Dance Center

Missy Mix
The Dance Connection Bend

| Know A Place
Eugene Ballet Academy

Minions
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Heartbreaker
HV Dance Academy

| Do Adore
Portland Dance Center

Something Like This
The Dance Connection Bend

Category

Sparks Large Group
Musical Theater

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Mini Large Group Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Mini Duo/Trio Open
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Large Group Open

Mini Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Mini Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Line Hip-Hop

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio Tap
Junior Duo/Trio Jazz
Mini Small Group Lyrical

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Score / Place

High Gold
High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
Platinum
High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

Routine Name
Yellow
Portland Dance Center

The Chain
Eugene Ballet Academy

Boom
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Forget About The Boy
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Fresh Vibes
flex Studios

We Share Everything
Portland Dance Center

Carry You
The Dance Connection Bend

Apologize
HV Dance Academy

Two Slow Dancers
Portland Dance Center

Wash
Fired-Up Dance Academy

That's Life
Eugene Ballet Academy

Bathroom Line
Portland Dance Center

Na Na Na
The Dance Connection Bend

Mars
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Love Foolosophy
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Where Does The Dj Go
Portland Dance Center

Mambo No 5
The Dance Connection Bend

Category

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Junior Duo/Trio Open
Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group Tap
Junior Large Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Score / Place

High Gold
Platinum
High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

Routine Name

Afterall
Eugene Ballet Academy

The Jump Off
Grande Finale Dance Studio

DaNXTGeneration
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Somebody That | Used To Know

The Dance Connection Bend

Spice Up Your Life
Eugene Ballet Academy
Hey Boy

Portland Dance Center

Be My Producer
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Set Sail
The Dance Connection Bend

| Hate Shakespeare
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Money Money Money
Eugene Ballet Academy

Carried Away
flex Studios

Gaston
Portland Dance Center

Mr Postman
The Dance Connection Bend

That's So Fire

Fired-Up Dance Academy
El Camino De Seis
Innovative Dance

Thank God | Do
Eugene Ballet Academy

Category

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Large Group
Open

Mini Line Musical
Theater

Mini Line Open
Junior Line Jazz
Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

Routine Name
Dancing Queen
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Don't Rain On My Parade
Studio One Dance Academy

Never Met A Wolf Who Didn't

Love to Howl
All That! Dance Company

Love You To Love Me
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Snowing
Eugene Ballet Academy

I'm A Brass Band
Elevate Dance Academy

Feel My Love
The Dance Connection Bend

Don't Cost A Thing
Innovative Dance

Untethered
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Creeks
Fired-Up Dance Academy

The Woods
Eugene Ballet Academy

If Love Dont Love You Back

All That! Dance Company

Never Let Me Go
flex Studios

Don't Watch Me Cry
The Dance Connection Bend

100 Ways to Lose A Man
All That! Dance Company

By the Time
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Lover Please Stay
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Work
The Dance Connection Bend

Category

Senior Solo Tap
Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo Jazz

Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo Musical
Theater

Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Jazz

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Contemporary
Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Hip-Hop
Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo Musical
Theater

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Routine Name

I Lived
All That! Dance Company

Hit Me With A Hot Note
South Sound Dance

For All Those Times
flex Studios

One More Day
All That! Dance Company

Time Limit
Innovative Dance

Mein Herr
Elevate Dance Academy

Don't Worry
All That! Dance Company

| Put A Spell On You
The Dance Connection Bend

Lilac Wine
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Beauty
Elevate Dance Academy

Tell It Like It Is
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Caught In Fire
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Harbor
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Hopelessly Devoted To You
Studio One Dance Academy

The Last Goodbye
Portland Dance Center

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Musical
Theater

Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo Musical
Theater

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Routine Name

Melodrama
Core Dance

She Used To Be Mine
All That! Dance Company

Corps
Fired-Up Dance Academy

For Mamma
All That! Dance Company

I'm Tired
The Dance Connection Bend

The Core
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Fever Thoughts
All That! Dance Company

Daylight
flex Studios

Marion
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Love Me In Chapters
All That! Dance Company

Graceland
Eugene Ballet Academy

Symmetry
Grande Finale Dance Studio

September
The Dance Connection Bend

Home With You
ENCORE Performing Arts Center

Yearning
Eugene Ballet Academy

Outro
flex Studios

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

261

262

263

264

265

266

266.1

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

Routine Name
Love On The Brain
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Eleanor Rigby
All That! Dance Company

Season of the Witch
Eugene Ballet Academy
Not My Responsibility
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Hotel California
The Dance Connection Bend

Flow
flex Studios

Mirror
The Dance Connection Bend

The Walk
flex Studios

Sir Duke
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Nostalgia
Portland Dance Center

**CANCELED***
The Dance Connection Bend

Coming Home
Eugene Ballet Academy

Miserable Man
The Dance Connection Bend

Bad Barbz
Studio One Dance Academy

They Don't Care About Us
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Oblivion
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Tearin Up My Heart
Portland Dance Center

Steam Heat
South Sound Dance

She Remembers
Eugene Ballet Academy

Category

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open
Senior Solo Open
Senior Solo Open
Senior Solo Open
Senior Solo Lyrical
Teen Large Group Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Teen Duo/Trio Jazz
Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop
Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Ultimate Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

202

293

294

Routine Name
*»**CANCELED***
The Dance Connection Bend

Block Party
All That! Dance Company

New York New York
Portland Dance Center

Superbad
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Twice
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Count to Ten

ENCORE Performing Arts Center

The Last Dance
All That! Dance Company

I Cannot Recognise My Home

South Sound Dance

Dracula
Eugene Ballet Academy

Plot Device
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Goldwing
The Dance Connection Bend

Steam Heat
flex Studios

Video Killed The Radio Star
Portland Dance Center

Save Tonight
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Looking Too Closely
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Perfect Storm
Eugene Ballet Academy

Category Score / Place

Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop High Gold
Teen Duo/Trio Musical High Gold
Theater

Teen Small Group Tap Platinum
Teen Duo/Trio Platinum
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Platinum
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Platinum
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Platinum
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio High Gold
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Open Platinum
Teen Duo/Trio High Gold
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Musical Platinum
Theater

Teen Small Group Tap High Gold
Teen Small Group Tap Platinum
Teen Small Group Platinum
Lyrical

Teen Small Group Hip- High Gold

Hop



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

Routine Name

Darling
The Dance Connection Bend

Silver Fang
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Skeleton Me
Fired-Up Dance Academy

The Call
Portland Dance Center

Grl Gang
The Dance Connection Bend

That's Life
Innovative Dance

The Willies
Fired-Up Dance Academy

it's My Party
Eugene Ballet Academy

Whip It
The Dance Connection Bend

Don't Let The Sun Go Down On

Me
Portland Dance Center

Younger Years
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Bottom Of The River
Portland Dance Center

Ain't My Fault
The Dance Connection Bend

Kismet
flex Studios

No Ordinary
Eugene Ballet Academy

Category

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

Routine Name

Skin and Bones
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Face Shopping
Portland Dance Center

Let's Get Married
The Dance Connection Bend

Boost
flex Studios

Blossom
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Antarctica
Portland Dance Center

Fix You
Eugene Ballet Academy

In This Shirt
The Dance Connection Bend

Dynasty

Fired-Up Dance Academy
Feeling Gray

Grande Finale Dance Studio
Missy

All That! Dance Company

Hernando's Hideaway
The Dance Connection Bend

| Feel Love
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Push
flex Studios

| Love You
The Dance Connection Bend

Aquarius
Portland Dance Center

Oh To Be
Grande Finale Dance Studio

Category

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Open
Teen Small Group Open
Teen Small Group Open

Senior Small Group
Open

Teen Large Group Jazz
Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Line Hip-Hop
Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio Hip-
Hop

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Line Open

Teen Large Group
Open

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Line Musical
Theater

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

327

328

329

330

331

332

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

Routine Name

Coconut
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Therapy
All That! Dance Company

A Little Priest
Elevate Dance Academy

Cell Block Tango
The Dance Connection Bend

The One | Love
South Sound Dance

Big Noise
Innovative Dance

**CANCELED***
Grande Finale Dance Studio

BUSTA
flex Studios

If You Knew
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Riders In The Sky
The Dance Connection Bend

Washed Clean
Portland Dance Center

To Be Loved
Eugene Ballet Academy

Protest
Fired-Up Dance Academy

O Fortuna
The Dance Connection Bend

Smile
flex Studios

Wicked Games
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Category

Senior Large Group
Open

Senior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Senior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

#

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

Routine Name

Time Piece
Portland Dance Center

Sorry Seems To Be
The Dance Connection Bend

Hold Your Own
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Praise God
The Dance Connection Bend

Desperado
All That! Dance Company

Layers
flex Studios

Jolene
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Lolli
The Dance Connection Bend

Come Together
Portland Dance Center

Hypertrophy
flex Studios

Hometown Glory
Fired-Up Dance Academy

Category

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Production
Contemporary

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Sparks Solo Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 118 Jet Set The Dance Sparks Solo Musical
- Aurora Donaho Connection Bend Theater
2 116 Danger Zone Portland Dance Sparks Solo Jazz
- Brooklyn Haas Center
3 117 Queen Bee ENCORE Performing  Sparks Solo Jazz

- Liliana Abbott Arts Center



Mini Solo Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

149.

1

2

10

1
120

133

122

138

119

125

141

137

128

Routine

Talk of The Town
- Isabel Jones

For a Moment
- Elena Corona

That's Not My Name
- Evelyn Bloss

Lovin' Bug ltch
- Lexie Taylor

Fleeting Freedom
- Zelda Douglass

Glam
- Pepper Salazar

Hot Note
- Ella Morgan

Don't Rain On My
Parade
- Kendall Rafish

We Belong
- London Irwin

Stuff Like That There
- Harper Nguyen

Studio

Triple Threat
Performing Arts

ENCORE Performing
Arts Center

Elevate Dance
Academy

Elevate Dance
Academy

ENCORE Performing
Arts Center

Elevate Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Elevate Dance
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

Portland Dance
Center

aaaaa

Subject
Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz



Junior Solo Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

81

86

107

101

87

94

103

85

82

96

An Everlasting Love
- Briella Kapp

Love Me
- Katelin Trtek

Haven
- Izzy Granados

Ring Them Bells
- Marina Carlson

To The Mountains
- Cambrie Haslam

She Used To Be Mine
- Maecy Khut

Walking Papers
- Chloe Small

Sunny Side of the
Street
- Alana Fong

Disney Tourist
- Madison Sound

Imagine
- Kennedy Von Weller

Studio

Westside Dance
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

Western NV Perf Arts

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

Elevate Dance
Academy

Grande Finale Dance

Studio

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Musical

Theater

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo Lyrical



Teen Solo Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

66

31

48

65

54

27

17

21

43

73

Dog Bark Echo
- Abigail Granados

Little Person
- Emma Taylor

Lucid Dream
- Cora Woodhouse

Embers
- Ella Murry

Happiness Is A
Butterfly
- Dalia Torres

Natalie Don't
- Lilian Anderson

Boom
- Taelin Crowe

Sway
- Lucy Erickson

They'll Be Some
Changes Made

- Ellie Brester
Wilting

- Madeline Bowers

Studio

Western NV Perf Arts

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Elevate Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Core Dance

The Dance
Connection Bend

ENCORE Performing

Arts Center

Elevate Dance
Academy

Elevate Dance
Academy

ENCORE Performing

Arts Center

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Musical
Theater

Teen Solo Open



Senior Solo Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

1

10

220

266

250

234

247

253

246

239

211

241

Routine

Untethered
- Cj Hankins

Flow
- Gabriel Warren

The Core

- T Amari
Time Limit

- Asa Gessler

Corps
- Dylan Yahna

Marion
- Molly Brick

She Used To Be Mine
- Chloe Criswell

Beauty
- Taryne Steinman

Thank God | Do
- Lilliana Sugai

Caught In Fire
- Isabelle Macielinski

Studio

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

flex Studios

ENCORE Performing
Arts Center

Innovative Dance

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

All That! Dance
Company

Elevate Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo
Contemporarv



Mini Duo/Trio Overalls

Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

158

166

157

164

152

167

159

156

162
153

Rises The Moon
Together We Weather
the Storm

Circus

Laverne And Shirley
That's How We Do
Spooks

Colors Of The Wind

Hey Sister

Here Comes The Sun

Circus Drama

Studio

Portland Dance
Center

ENCORE Performing
Arts Center

The Dance
Connection Bend

Portland Dance
Center

The Dance
Connection Bend

Studio One Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

South Sound Dance

ENCORE Performing
Arts Center

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
Mini Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz
Mini Duo/Trio Musical

Theater

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio Open

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz



Junior Duo/Trio Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

187

180

175

171

200

184

185

179

181

182

Two Slow Dancers

The Chain

Minions

Somethings Changed

Spice Up Your Life

We Share Everything

Carry You

Yellow

Boom

Forget About The Boy

Studio

Portland Dance
Center

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

The Dance
Connection Bend

Portland Dance
Center

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Tap
Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Jazz
Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Junior Duo/Trio Open
Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater



Teen Duo/Trio Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

278

269

277

288

290

286

283

273

271

285

She Remembers

Nostalgia

Steam Heat

Plot Device

Steam Heat

| Cannot Recognise My
Home

Twice

Bad Barbz

Coming Home

The Last Dance

Studio

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

South Sound Dance

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

flex Studios
South Sound Dance

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Studio One Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

All That! Dance
Company

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Teen Duo/Trio Open

Teen Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv



Senior Duo/Trio Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

343

319

332
326

329

346

324

316

328

338

Wicked Games

Feeling Gray

Big Noise
Oh To Be

A Little Priest

Hold Your Own

| Love You

Fix You

Therapy

Washed Clean

Studio

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Innovative Dance

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Elevate Dance
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

The Dance
Connection Bend

Eugene Ballet
Academy

All That! Dance
Company

Portland Dance
Center

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv



Sparks Small Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 151 Rock Lobster Portland Dance Sparks Small Group
Center Jazz
2 155 Keepy Uppy Portland Dance Sparks Small Group

Center Open



Mini Small Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

177

168

154

160

170

172

| Do Adore

Mr Blue Sky

Get Up Off That Thang

Burning Love

The Hammer

Beautiful Tango

Studio

Portland Dance
Center

Portland Dance
Center

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Portland Dance
Center

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Small Group Lyrical
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group Hip-

Hop

Mini Small Group
Contemporarv



Junior Small Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

188

193

196

198

199

202

190

197

183

191

Wash

Love Foolosophy
Afterall
DaNXTGeneration
Somebody That | Used
To Know

Be My Producer
Bathroom Line

The Jump Off

Fresh Vibes

Na Na Na

Studio

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

The Dance
Connection Bend

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

flex Studios

The Dance
Connection Bend

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Small Group
Lvrical

Junior Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hoo

Junior Small Group Tap



Teen Small Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine
1 301 The Willies
2 293 Looking Too Closely
3 312 Let's Get Married
4 292 Save Tonight
5 302 It's My Party
6 275 Oblivion
7 305 Younger Years
8 296 Silver Fang
9 282 Superbad
10 304 Don't Let The Sun Go

Down On Me

Studio

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

The Dance
Connection Bend

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Portland Dance
Center

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group
Lvrical

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group
Lvrical

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Hip-
Hopo

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv



Senior Small Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

344

336

339

350

348

345

314

352

349

351

Time Piece

If You Knew

To Be Loved

Jolene

Desperado

Sorry Seems To Be

Blossom

Come Together

Layers

Lolli

Studio

Portland Dance
Center

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

All That! Dance
Company

The Dance
Connection Bend

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

Portland Dance
Center

flex Studios

The Dance
Connection Bend

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Lvrical

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Lvrical

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Small Group Hip-

Hob



Sparks Large Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 161 Mcelligot's Pool Portland Dance

Center

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Large Group
Musical Theater



Mini Large Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 174 1 Know A Place Eugene Ballet
Academy
2 165 Die Young The Dance

Connection Bend

3 178 Something Like This The Dance
Connection Bend

4 169 Misbehaving The Dance
Connection Bend

aaaaa

Subject
Mini Large Group Lyrical

Mini Large Group Jazz

Mini Large Group Lyrical

Mini Large Group Open



Junior Large Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

192

189

205

204

203

206

Mars

That's Life

Money Money Money

| Hate Shakespeare

Set Sail

Carried Away

Studio

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Eugene Ballet
Academy

Grande Finale Dance
Studio

The Dance
Connection Bend

flex Studios

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Large Group Tap

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Lvrical

Junior Large Group
Open



Teen Large Group Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine

1 317 In This Shirt

2 310 Skin and Bones

3 307 Ain't My Fault

4 315 Antarctica

5 309 No Ordinary

6 267 The Walk

7 321 Hernando's Hideaway

8 323 Push
9 330 Cell Block Tango

10 341 O Fortuna

Studio

The Dance
Connection Bend

Fired-Up Dance
Academy

The Dance
Connection Bend

Portland Dance
Center

Eugene Ballet
Academy

flex Studios

The Dance
Connection Bend

flex Studios

The Dance
Connection Bend

The Dance
Connection Bend

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Large Group
Lvrical

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group Open

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv



Senior Large Group Overalls -
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 327 Coconut Fired-Up Dance Senior Large Group
Academy Open
2 297 Skeleton Me Fired-Up Dance Senior Large Group
Academy Contemporarv
3 353 Hypertrophy flex Studios Senior Large Group

Contemporarv



Mini Line Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 208 Mr Postman The Dance Mini Line Open
Connection Bend
2 173 Missy Mix The Dance Mini Line Hip-Hop
Connection Bend
3 207 Gaston Portland Dance Mini Line Musical

Center Theater



Junior Line Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 209 That's So Fire Fired-Up Dance

Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Line Jazz



Teen Line Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 322 |Feel Love Fired-Up Dance
Academy
2 318 Dynasty Fired-Up Dance
Academy
3 325 Aquarius Portland Dance
Center

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Line Open

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Line Musical
Theater



Teen Production Overalls
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 354 Hometown Glory Fired-Up Dance

Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Production
Contemporarv



12&Under HIP HOP Highest Group —
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 198 DaNXTGeneration Fired-Up Dance Junior Small Group Hip-

Academy Hopo



12&Under JAZZ Highest Group
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 209 That's So Fire Fired-Up Dance

Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Line Jazz



12&Under LYRICAL Highest Group —
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 188 Wash Fired-Up Dance Junior Small Group

Academy Lvrical



12&Under TAP Highest Group —
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 192 Mars Grande Finale Dance  Junior Large Group Tap

Studio



aaaaa

Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 344 Time Piece Portland Dance Senior Small Group
Center Contemporarv



13&0Over HIP HOP Highest Group
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 318 Dynasty Fired-Up Dance

Academy

aaaaa

Subject
Teen Line Hip-Hop



13&0Over LYRICAL Highest Group —
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 293 Looking Too Closely Fired-Up Dance Teen Small Group

Academy Lvrical



13&0ver MUSICAL THEATRE Group -
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 302 It's My Party Eugene Ballet Teen Small Group

Academy Musical Theater



12 and under Specials

The “Colorful Spirits” award to #155 “Keepy Uppy”
from Portland Dance Center

The “Electric Energy” award to #165 “Die Young”
from The Dance Connection Bend

The “Bright Future” award to #193 “Love
Foolosophy” from Fired-Up Dance Academy



13+ Specials

The “Excellent Timing” Award to #292 “Save
Tonight” from Grande Finale Dance Studio

“Unique Movers” Award to #315 from Portland
Dance Center

“Strong and Groovy” Award to #322 “| Feel Love”
from Fired-Up Dance Academy



Sparks All Heart
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 151 Rock Lobster Portland Dance

Center

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Small Group
Jazz



Mini All Heart p—
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 174 | Know A Place Eugene Ballet Mini Large Group Lyrical

Academy



Junior All Heart
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 209 That's So Fire Fired-Up Dance

Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Line Jazz



Teen All Heart
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 354 Hometown Glory Fired-Up Dance

Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Production
Contemporarv



Senior All Heart
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 344 Time Piece Portland Dance

Center

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv



Heartstopper -
Vancouver 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 344 Time Piece Portland Dance Senior Small Group

Center Contemporarv



2024 Adrenaline Vancouver

“Versatility Award”
The Dance Connection Bend



SPORTSMANSHIP

FIRED-UP DANCE ACADEMY



